
#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOLOSCHAK, Michael SR McDonald 11.13  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 BRAINARD, Camryn SR Newton Falls 11.26  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 RAMSAY, Talan JR McDonald 11.27  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 VILLANUEVA, Juan SR McDonald 11.77  (NW) 1(4) 2

5 KLASIC, Josh FR Western Res 11.92  (NW) 1(5) 1

6 DOMITROVICH, Tobias SO McDonald 12.06  (NW) 2(1)

7 HAROUFF, Bobby JR Waterloo 12.11  (NW) 1(6)

8 D'AVANZO, Antonio JR McDonald 12.17  (NW) 2(2)

9 TINGLER, Elias SO McDonald 12.30  (NW) 2(3)

10 MOSS, Nick JR Newton Falls 12.58  (NW) 3(1)

11 MOORE, Chance SR Waterloo 12.60  (NW) 4(1)

12 FINNEY, Dakota JR Waterloo 12.67  (NW) 3(2)

13 JOHNSON, Zachary FR McDonald 12.69  (NW) 5(1)

14 MORRIS, Caiden SR McDonald 12.94  (NW) 3(3)

15 ABRAMS, Alec SO Western Res 13.00  (NW) 2(4)

15 CARKIDO, Gionni McDonald 13.00  (NW) 2(4)

17 DEHNER, Trace JR McDonald 13.02  (NW) 4(2)

18 PERRY, Jordan FR McDonald 13.46  (NW) 4(3)

19 FREDERICK, Luke FR McDonald 13.66  (NW) 4(4)

20 ZACCONE, Arthur FR McDonald 14.11  (NW) 5(2)

21 HAROUFF, Dominic FR Waterloo 14.46  (NW) 5(3)

22 COLLINS, A.J. FR Newton Falls 14.49  (NW) 3(4)

23 SMITH, Clayton SO Waterloo 15.20  (NW) 5(4)

COSTANTINO, Greg SR McDonald NT  (NW) 2

LENEVE, Travis FR McDonald NT  (NW) 3

WOLFORD, Rowan JR McDonald NT  (NW) 3

MILLER, Casey FR McDonald NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOLOSCHAK, Michael SR McDonald 11.13

2 BRAINARD, Camryn SR Newton Falls 11.26

3 RAMSAY, Talan JR McDonald 11.27

4 VILLANUEVA, Juan SR McDonald 11.77

5 KLASIC, Josh FR Western Res 11.92

6 HAROUFF, Bobby JR Waterloo 12.11

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOMITROVICH, Tobias SO McDonald 12.06

2 D'AVANZO, Antonio JR McDonald 12.17

3 TINGLER, Elias SO McDonald 12.30

4 ABRAMS, Alec SO Western Res 13.00

4 CARKIDO, Gionni McDonald 13.00

COSTANTINO, Greg SR McDonald NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOSS, Nick JR Newton Falls 12.58

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 FINNEY, Dakota JR Waterloo 12.67

3 MORRIS, Caiden SR McDonald 12.94

4 COLLINS, A.J. FR Newton Falls 14.49

LENEVE, Travis FR McDonald NT

WOLFORD, Rowan JR McDonald NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Chance SR Waterloo 12.60

2 DEHNER, Trace JR McDonald 13.02

3 PERRY, Jordan FR McDonald 13.46

4 FREDERICK, Luke FR McDonald 13.66

MILLER, Casey FR McDonald NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Zachary FR McDonald 12.69

2 ZACCONE, Arthur FR McDonald 14.11

3 HAROUFF, Dominic FR Waterloo 14.46

4 SMITH, Clayton SO Waterloo 15.20

#38 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CANNON, Ethan JR Western Res 23.91  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 LENEVE, Travis FR McDonald 24.51  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 DOMITROVICH, Tobias SO McDonald 24.68  (NW) 3(1) 3

4 HAROUFF, Bobby JR Waterloo 25.36  (NW) 3(2) 2

5 WOLFORD, Rowan JR McDonald 25.40  (NW) 3(3) 1

6 FINNEY, Dakota JR Waterloo 25.78  (NW) 1(1)

7 MORRIS, Caiden SR McDonald 26.15  (NW) 1(2)

7 JOHNSON, Zachary FR McDonald 26.15  (NW) 2(3)

9 DEHNER, Trace JR McDonald 26.27  (NW) 2(4)

10 DEVINE, Andy SO Western Res 26.59  (NW) 2(5)

11 CHUTA SUY, Andriy SO Western Res 26.87  (NW) 4(1)

12 FREDERICK, Luke FR McDonald 27.18  (NW) 2(6)

13 PERRY, Jordan FR McDonald 27.19  (NW) 1(3)

14 SMITH, Clayton SO Waterloo 32.44  (NW) 4(2)

15 HAROUFF, Dominic FR Waterloo 33.18  (NW) 4(3)

BRAINARD, Camryn SR Newton Falls NT  (NW) 3

RAMSAY, Talan JR McDonald NT  (NW) 3

ZACCONE, Arthur FR McDonald NT  (NW) 1

COLLINS, A.J. FR Newton Falls NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FINNEY, Dakota JR Waterloo 25.78

2 MORRIS, Caiden SR McDonald 26.15

3 PERRY, Jordan FR McDonald 27.19

ZACCONE, Arthur FR McDonald NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#38 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CANNON, Ethan JR Western Res 23.91

2 LENEVE, Travis FR McDonald 24.51

3 JOHNSON, Zachary FR McDonald 26.15

4 DEHNER, Trace JR McDonald 26.27

5 DEVINE, Andy SO Western Res 26.59

6 FREDERICK, Luke FR McDonald 27.18

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOMITROVICH, Tobias SO McDonald 24.68

2 HAROUFF, Bobby JR Waterloo 25.36

3 WOLFORD, Rowan JR McDonald 25.40

BRAINARD, Camryn SR Newton Falls NT

RAMSAY, Talan JR McDonald NT

COLLINS, A.J. FR Newton Falls NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHUTA SUY, Andriy SO Western Res 26.87

2 SMITH, Clayton SO Waterloo 32.44

3 HAROUFF, Dominic FR Waterloo 33.18

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRIFILETTE, Santino SR McDonald 54.97 1(1) 6

2 WARREN, Kaii JR Waterloo 56.46 1(2) 4

3 BRICE, Evan Waterloo 56.95 2(1) 3

4 CHUTA SUY, Andriy SO Western Res 1:00.80 1(3) 2

5 MILLER, Casey FR McDonald 1:01.53 1(4) 1

6 POTTS, Josh FR Western Res 1:10.22 2(2)

7 HAROUFF, Dominic FR Waterloo 1:12.45 2(3)

8 DECESARE, Noah SO Newton Falls 1:14.83 2(4)

9 BLACKBURN, James FR Waterloo 1:15.24 2(5)

10 HENLE, Carter FR Newton Falls 1:16.80 1(5)

FREDERICK, Luke FR McDonald NT 1

CASTLE, Caden FR Newton Falls NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TRIFILETTE, Santino SR McDonald 54.97

2 WARREN, Kaii JR Waterloo 56.46

3 CHUTA SUY, Andriy SO Western Res 1:00.80

4 MILLER, Casey FR McDonald 1:01.53

5 HENLE, Carter FR Newton Falls 1:16.80

FREDERICK, Luke FR McDonald NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BRICE, Evan Waterloo 56.95

2 POTTS, Josh FR Western Res 1:10.22

3 HAROUFF, Dominic FR Waterloo 1:12.45

4 DECESARE, Noah SO Newton Falls 1:14.83

#14 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BLACKBURN, James FR Waterloo 1:15.24

CASTLE, Caden FR Newton Falls NT

#40 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOMITROVICH, Caleb SR McDonald 2:16.43 6

2 GIBBONS, Sammy SR McDonald 2:22.95 4

3 WRIGHT, Evan SR Western Res 2:29.83 3

4 WILLIS, Jeremiah SO Waterloo 2:44.45 2

5 POTTS, Josh FR Western Res 2:51.99 1

6 BALDWIN, Ed SO McDonald 2:55.98

7 FRANKS, Xander FR Newton Falls 3:07.05

8 BLACKBURN, James FR Waterloo 3:13.88

9 CASTLE, Caden FR Newton Falls 3:24.83

HENLE, Carter FR Newton Falls NT

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOMITROVICH, Caleb SR McDonald 4:59.00 6

2 FLERE, Brock SR McDonald 5:19.00 4

3 GIBBONS, Sammy SR McDonald 5:40.00 3

4 WILLIS, Jeremiah SO Waterloo 5:50.00 2

5 BALDWIN, Ed SO McDonald 6:24.00 1

PROUT, Blaine SO Newton Falls NT

#42 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLERE, Brock SR McDonald 11:17.80 6

PROUT, Blaine SO Newton Falls NT

GIBBONS, Sammy SR McDonald NT

BALDWIN, Ed SO McDonald NT

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STINSON, Zach JR Newton Falls 16.04  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 HIPPLE, James SO McDonald 17.94  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 STINSON, Alex JR Newton Falls 18.04  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 TERRANOVA, Maximillian SR McDonald 21.12  (NW) 2(1) 2

5 RAMSEY, Jacob FR Western Res 23.74  (NW) 2(2) 1

6 JONES, Austin FR Western Res 23.77  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STINSON, Zach JR Newton Falls 16.04

2 HIPPLE, James SO McDonald 17.94

3 STINSON, Alex JR Newton Falls 18.04

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#4 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TERRANOVA, Maximillian SR McDonald 21.12

2 RAMSEY, Jacob FR Western Res 23.74

3 JONES, Austin FR Western Res 23.77

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STINSON, Alex JR Newton Falls 44.57 1(1) 6

2 STINSON, Zach JR Newton Falls 44.70 1(2) 4

3 HIPPLE, James SO McDonald 47.57 1(3) 3

4 MOSS, Nick JR Newton Falls 49.73 2(1) 2

5 TERRANOVA, Maximillian SR McDonald 53.86 2(2) 1

6 JONES, Austin FR Western Res 59.67 2(3)

7 RAMSEY, Jacob FR Western Res 1:03.98 2(4)

DOMITROVICH, Tobias SO McDonald NT 1

MILLER, Casey FR McDonald NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STINSON, Alex JR Newton Falls 44.57

2 STINSON, Zach JR Newton Falls 44.70

3 HIPPLE, James SO McDonald 47.57

DOMITROVICH, Tobias SO McDonald NT

MILLER, Casey FR McDonald NT

Section 2 of 2

1 MOSS, Nick JR Newton Falls 49.73

2 TERRANOVA, Maximillian SR McDonald 53.86

3 JONES, Austin FR Western Res 59.67

4 RAMSEY, Jacob FR Western Res 1:03.98

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McDonald (B) 47.10 6

2 Newton Falls (A) 48.56 4

3 Western Reserve (A) 48.82 2

McDonald (A) NT

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McDonald (A) 1:34.66 6

2 Western Reserve (A) 1:40.16 4

3 Waterloo (A) 1:44.11 2

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McDonald (A) 3:41.47 6

2 Newton Falls (A) 3:58.07 4

3 Western Reserve (A) 4:00.49 2

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Waterloo (A) 4:23.73

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McDonald (A) 9:40.80 6

2 Newton Falls (A) 12:54.15 4

#24 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STINSON, Zach JR Newton Falls 5' 10" 6

2 KLASIC, Josh FR Western Res 5' 6" 4

3 STINSON, Alex JR Newton Falls 5' 4" 3

4 COSTANTINO, Greg SR McDonald 5' 2" 2

5 HAROUFF, Bobby JR Waterloo 5' 0" 1

6 MOORE, Chance SR Waterloo 4' 8"

6 TINGLER, Elias SO McDonald 4' 8"

#26 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Luke SR Western Res 19' 4"  (NW) 6

2 MOORE, Carmelo SR Newton Falls 19' 3"  (NW) 4

3 STINSON, Zach JR Newton Falls 18' 4"  (NW) 3

4 PERRY, Jordan FR McDonald 18' 2"  (NW) 2

5 COSTANTINO, Greg SR McDonald 16' 11"  (NW) 1

6 DEHNER, Trace JR McDonald 16' 10"  (NW)

7 DEVINE, Andy SO Western Res 15' 2"  (NW)

8 SMITH, Clayton SO Waterloo 13' 10"  (NW)

9 POTTS, Josh FR Western Res 13' 3"  (NW)

10 KNAPP, Zack FR Waterloo 12' 5"  (NW)

11 WILLIS, Jeremiah SO Waterloo 10' 9"  (NW)

BRAINARD, Camryn SR Newton Falls NM  (NW)

RAMSAY, Talan JR McDonald NM  (NW)

#28 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CROWN, Kyle SR McDonald 49' 101 /2 1(1) 6

2 RECKARD, Jack SO McDonald 49' 81 /2 1(2) 4

3 GRAY, Danny SR McDonald 46' 103 /4 1(3) 3

4 ZAJACK, Drew FR McDonald 39' 6" 3(1) 2

5 AGLER, Ty SR McDonald 38' 91 /2 1(4) 1

6 BURNETT, Isaac SO Western Res 35' 6" 1(5)

7 HENLE, Nick SR Newton Falls 35' 4" 1(6)

8 BERES, P.J. SR Western Res 34' 10" 1(7)

9 KEAS, Konner SR Newton Falls 34' 91 /2 1(8)

10 GREAVER, Cameron SR McDonald 34' 81 /2 1(9)

11 CARKIDO, Gionni McDonald 34' 2" 1(10)

12 LESKOVAC, Jack SR McDonald 33' 31 /4 2(1)
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#28 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 VIOLETTE, Alex SR Western Res 32' 73 /4 2(2)

14 FUSILLO, Nate JR Western Res 31' 113 /4 2(3)

15 EVANS, Nolan JR McDonald 31' 31 /2 2(4)

16 ROBERTS, Nate JR Waterloo 30' 71 /4 2(5)

17 MILLER, Zander SO Newton Falls 30' 6" 2(6)

18 KNAPP, Zack FR Waterloo 28' 51 /2 2(7)

19 CURTISS, Ashton SO Waterloo 27' 31 /2 3(2)

20 GAMBEDA, Bobby FR Waterloo 22' 63 /4 2(8)

21 WHITE, Preston SO Waterloo 20' 41 /2 2(9)

MCCLINSEY, Gavin JR Waterloo NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CROWN, Kyle SR McDonald 49' 101 /2

2 RECKARD, Jack SO McDonald 49' 81 /2

3 GRAY, Danny SR McDonald 46' 103 /4

4 AGLER, Ty SR McDonald 38' 91 /2

5 BURNETT, Isaac SO Western Res 35' 6"

6 HENLE, Nick SR Newton Falls 35' 4"

7 BERES, P.J. SR Western Res 34' 10"

8 KEAS, Konner SR Newton Falls 34' 91 /2

9 GREAVER, Cameron SR McDonald 34' 81 /2

10 CARKIDO, Gionni McDonald 34' 2"

Flight 2 of 3

1 LESKOVAC, Jack SR McDonald 33' 31 /4

2 VIOLETTE, Alex SR Western Res 32' 73 /4

3 FUSILLO, Nate JR Western Res 31' 113 /4

4 EVANS, Nolan JR McDonald 31' 31 /2

5 ROBERTS, Nate JR Waterloo 30' 71 /4

6 MILLER, Zander SO Newton Falls 30' 6"

7 KNAPP, Zack FR Waterloo 28' 51 /2

8 GAMBEDA, Bobby FR Waterloo 22' 63 /4

9 WHITE, Preston SO Waterloo 20' 41 /2

MCCLINSEY, Gavin JR Waterloo NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 ZAJACK, Drew FR McDonald 39' 6"

2 CURTISS, Ashton SO Waterloo 27' 31 /2

#30 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RECKARD, Jack SO McDonald 162' 0" 1(1) 6

2 GRAY, Danny SR McDonald 155' 0" 1(2) 4

3 ZAJACK, Drew FR McDonald 139' 6" 2(1) 3

4 CROWN, Kyle SR McDonald 135' 1" 1(3) 2

5 BERES, P.J. SR Western Res 104' 9" 1(4) 1

6 LESKOVAC, Jack SR McDonald 101' 10" 1(5)

#30 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 AGLER, Ty SR McDonald 96' 4" 1(6)

8 GREAVER, Cameron SR McDonald 94' 8" 1(7)

9 WHITE, Rylei JR Newton Falls 88' 9" 1(8)

10 ROBERTS, Nate JR Waterloo 85' 7" 2(2)

11 EVANS, Nolan JR McDonald 85' 6" 1(9)

12 MILLER, Zander SO Newton Falls 84' 4" 2(3)

13 VIOLETTE, Alex SR Western Res 82' 1" 2(4)

14 ZACCONE, Arthur FR McDonald 79' 11" 2(5)

15 KRUT, Dylan FR Western Res 77' 3" 2(6)

16 BURNETT, Isaac SO Western Res 71' 6" 1(10)

17 KNAPP, Zack FR Waterloo 61' 8" 2(7)

18 GAMBEDA, Bobby FR Waterloo 55' 8" 2(8)

19 WHITE, Preston SO Waterloo 45' 4" 2(9)

MCCLINSEY, Gavin JR Waterloo NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RECKARD, Jack SO McDonald 162' 0"

2 GRAY, Danny SR McDonald 155' 0"

3 CROWN, Kyle SR McDonald 135' 1"

4 BERES, P.J. SR Western Res 104' 9"

5 LESKOVAC, Jack SR McDonald 101' 10"

6 AGLER, Ty SR McDonald 96' 4"

7 GREAVER, Cameron SR McDonald 94' 8"

8 WHITE, Rylei JR Newton Falls 88' 9"

9 EVANS, Nolan JR McDonald 85' 6"

10 BURNETT, Isaac SO Western Res 71' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZAJACK, Drew FR McDonald 139' 6"

2 ROBERTS, Nate JR Waterloo 85' 7"

3 MILLER, Zander SO Newton Falls 84' 4"

4 VIOLETTE, Alex SR Western Res 82' 1"

5 ZACCONE, Arthur FR McDonald 79' 11"

6 KRUT, Dylan FR Western Res 77' 3"

7 KNAPP, Zack FR Waterloo 61' 8"

8 GAMBEDA, Bobby FR Waterloo 55' 8"

9 WHITE, Preston SO Waterloo 45' 4"

MCCLINSEY, Gavin JR Waterloo NM

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Melinda SR McDonald 12.62  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 HANSEN, Jessica FR McDonald 12.91  (NW) 2(1) 4

3 VIROSTEK, Elizabeth JR Western Res 13.04  (NW) 1(2) 3

4 STRADER, Natalie JR Newton Falls 13.70  (NW) 1(3) 2

5 RODENBUCHER, Tess JR Waterloo 14.00  (NW) 1(4) 1
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 NESTICH, Quinn SR Waterloo 14.36  (NW) 2(2)

7 KRONK, Angelina SR Western Res 14.71  (NW) 1(5)

8 MORAN, Lizzie SR Western Res 15.06  (NW) 2(3)

9 REYNOLDS, Ava FR Waterloo 15.25  (NW) 2(4)

10 FAIR, Katelyn FR Western Res 15.51  (NW) 2(5)

11 MOXLEY, Rachel SR McDonald 16.05  (NW) 3(1)

12 HOOVER, Reece JR Waterloo 16.28  (NW) 3(2)

13 HINKLE, Nyla JR McDonald 17.38  (NW) 3(3)

14 POE, Niah JR McDonald 20.55  (NW) 3(4)

15 WEBB, Kaiden SO Waterloo 20.68  (NW) 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Melinda SR McDonald 12.62

2 VIROSTEK, Elizabeth JR Western Res 13.04

3 STRADER, Natalie JR Newton Falls 13.70

4 RODENBUCHER, Tess JR Waterloo 14.00

5 KRONK, Angelina SR Western Res 14.71

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANSEN, Jessica FR McDonald 12.91

2 NESTICH, Quinn SR Waterloo 14.36

3 MORAN, Lizzie SR Western Res 15.06

4 REYNOLDS, Ava FR Waterloo 15.25

5 FAIR, Katelyn FR Western Res 15.51

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOXLEY, Rachel SR McDonald 16.05

2 HOOVER, Reece JR Waterloo 16.28

3 HINKLE, Nyla JR McDonald 17.38

4 POE, Niah JR McDonald 20.55

5 WEBB, Kaiden SO Waterloo 20.68

#32 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HANSEN, Jessica FR McDonald 28.30  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 BLAIR, Abby SO Western Res 29.42  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 RODENBUCHER, Tess JR Waterloo 30.53  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 ELLIOTT, Logan SO Newton Falls 30.64  (NW) 1(4) 2

5 MEROLA, Anabela SO McDonald 31.10  (NW) 2(1) 1

6 HAMILTON, Amanda SO Western Res 31.89  (NW) 2(2)

7 MONK, Amanda JR McDonald 32.57  (NW) 2(3)

8 MORAN, Lizzie SR Western Res 34.16  (NW) 2(4)

9 REYNOLDS, Ava FR Waterloo 34.49  (NW) 3(1)

10 HINKLE, Nyla JR McDonald 35.81  (NW) 3(2)

11 HOOVER, Reece JR Waterloo 37.01  (NW) 3(3)

12 WEBB, Kaiden SO Waterloo 37.56  (NW) 3(4)

BROWN, Melinda SR McDonald NT  (NW) 1

#32 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

VIROSTEK, Elizabeth JR Western Res NT  (NW) 1

BAILEY, Calob SR Newton Falls NT  (NW) 1

HANSEN, Sylvie FR McDonald NT  (NW) 2

MOXLEY, Rachel SR McDonald NT  (NW) 2

CARTER, Henle Waterloo NT  (NW) 2

POE, Niah JR McDonald NT  (NW) 3

NESTICH, Quinn SR Waterloo NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANSEN, Jessica FR McDonald 28.30

2 BLAIR, Abby SO Western Res 29.42

3 RODENBUCHER, Tess JR Waterloo 30.53

4 ELLIOTT, Logan SO Newton Falls 30.64

BROWN, Melinda SR McDonald NT

VIROSTEK, Elizabeth JR Western Res NT

BAILEY, Calob SR Newton Falls NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEROLA, Anabela SO McDonald 31.10

2 HAMILTON, Amanda SO Western Res 31.89

3 MONK, Amanda JR McDonald 32.57

4 MORAN, Lizzie SR Western Res 34.16

HANSEN, Sylvie FR McDonald NT

MOXLEY, Rachel SR McDonald NT

CARTER, Henle Waterloo NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYNOLDS, Ava FR Waterloo 34.49

2 HINKLE, Nyla JR McDonald 35.81

3 HOOVER, Reece JR Waterloo 37.01

4 WEBB, Kaiden SO Waterloo 37.56

POE, Niah JR McDonald NT

NESTICH, Quinn SR Waterloo NT

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLERE, Kylie SO McDonald 1:03.58 6

2 VIROSTEK, Elizabeth JR Western Res 1:03.93 4

3 KRUMPAK, Juliana FR McDonald 1:06.39 3

4 BOSHEFF, Brooke SO McDonald 1:08.11 2

5 COLOSIMO, Mia JR Newton Falls 1:08.90 1

6 BAILEY, Geunivie Newton Falls 1:13.35

7 LAWVER, Sahara SR Western Res 1:14.97

8 ROSS, Lena FR Waterloo 1:32.73
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#34 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CAPPUZZELLO, Lillian JR McDonald 2:37.77 6

2 COLLIER, Evelyn JR Western Res 3:25.11 4

3 LAWVER, Sahara SR Western Res 3:25.42 3

4 NORMAN, Brianna SR Western Res 3:32.26 2

BAILEY, Calob SR Newton Falls NT

COLON, Gabby FR McDonald NT

KOZAK, Carlie FR Newton Falls NT

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HIPPLE, Megan SR McDonald 5:18.00 6

2 COLON, Gabby FR McDonald 5:55.00 4

3 COLLIER, Evelyn JR Western Res 7:27.00 3

4 MILLER, Ally JR Waterloo 7:40.00 2

5 NORMAN, Brianna SR Western Res 7:48.00 1

6 BRAUN, Kate JR Newton Falls 8:03.00

WILLIAMS, Kaleigh JR Western Res NT

#36 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HIPPLE, Megan SR McDonald 12:24.59 6

2 MILLER, Ally JR Waterloo 17:03.00 4

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylee FR Western Res 18.46  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 LAMPMAN, Ryley SO Newton Falls 18.52  (NW) 1(1) 4

3 STRADER, Natalie JR Newton Falls 18.74  (NW) 1(2) 3

4 DOMITROVICH, Rita FR McDonald 19.18  (NW) 1(3) 2

5 RAMSEY, Kylee FR Western Res 19.42  (NW) 2(2) 1

6 WILLIAMSON, Chloe JR Waterloo 20.56  (NW) 2(3)

7 BILTZ, Cheyanne JR Waterloo 20.68  (NW) 2(4)

8 GABRELCIK, Paden FR McDonald 21.13  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMPMAN, Ryley SO Newton Falls 18.52

2 STRADER, Natalie JR Newton Falls 18.74

3 DOMITROVICH, Rita FR McDonald 19.18

4 GABRELCIK, Paden FR McDonald 21.13

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, Kylee FR Western Res 18.46

2 RAMSEY, Kylee FR Western Res 19.42

3 WILLIAMSON, Chloe JR Waterloo 20.56

4 BILTZ, Cheyanne JR Waterloo 20.68

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOMITROVICH, Rita FR McDonald 51.42 1(1) 6

2 LAMPMAN, Ryley SO Newton Falls 53.46 1(2) 4

3 RAMSEY, Kylee FR Western Res 56.33 1(3) 3

4 BURGY, Gina JR Western Res 57.09 2(1) 2

5 WILLIAMSON, Chloe JR Waterloo 59.93 2(2) 1

6 BILTZ, Cheyanne JR Waterloo 1:01.57 2(3)

7 GABRELCIK, Paden FR McDonald 1:02.90 2(4)

STRADER, Natalie JR Newton Falls NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DOMITROVICH, Rita FR McDonald 51.42

2 LAMPMAN, Ryley SO Newton Falls 53.46

3 RAMSEY, Kylee FR Western Res 56.33

STRADER, Natalie JR Newton Falls NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BURGY, Gina JR Western Res 57.09

2 WILLIAMSON, Chloe JR Waterloo 59.93

3 BILTZ, Cheyanne JR Waterloo 1:01.57

4 GABRELCIK, Paden FR McDonald 1:02.90

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Newton Falls (A) 55.71 6

2 Western Reserve (A) 57.34 4

3 McDonald (A) 58.61 1

3 Waterloo (A) 58.61 1

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McDonald (A) 1:55.17 6

2 Western Reserve (A) 2:01.15 4

3 Waterloo (A) 2:12.17 2

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts

McDonald (A) 4:25.93

Newton Falls (A) 4:48.22

Western Reserve (A) 4:55.77

McDonald (B) NT

McDonald (A) NT

#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McDonald (A) 10:22.78 6
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#23 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HANSEN, Sylvie FR McDonald 4' 6" 6

2 ELLIOTT, Logan SO Newton Falls 4' 2" 4

3 MONK, Amanda JR McDonald 3' 10" 3

#25 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NESTICH, Quinn SR Waterloo 15' 31 /2  (NW) 6

2 ALLEN, Kylee FR Western Res 14' 4"  (NW) 4

3 VIROSTEK, Elizabeth JR Western Res 14' 1"  (NW) 3

4 KRONK, Angelina SR Western Res 13' 10"  (NW) 2

5 MEROLA, Anabela SO McDonald 13' 9"  (NW) 1

6 ELLIOTT, Logan SO Newton Falls 13' 5"  (NW)

7 MOXLEY, Rachel SR McDonald 12' 3"  (NW)

MORAN, Lizzie SR Western Res NM  (NW)

#27 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BUNDY, Grace JR McDonald 32' 91 /2 1(1) 6

2 SHILEY, Cierra FR McDonald 29' 11" 1(2) 4

3 OWEN, Kylee SR Western Res 28' 93 /4 1(3) 3

4 BUNDY, Emma FR McDonald 27' 81 /4 1(4) 2

5 HOWDERSHELT, Claire SO Newton Falls 27' 53 /4 1(5) 1

6 REGELMAN, Mackenzie SR McDonald 26' 51 /4 1(6)

7 SERRANO, Kiona SR McDonald 25' 63 /4 1(7)

8 FOWLER, Kylee FR Newton Falls 25' 61 /2 2(1)

9 FAIR, Katelyn FR Western Res 25' 53 /4 1(8)

10 HALL, Olivia SR McDonald 23' 101 /4 2(2)

11 MORGAN, Bella FR McDonald 23' 43 /4 2(3)

12 JENIOR, Isabella SO Waterloo 22' 63 /4 2(4)

13 KEAS, Zoey SO Newton Falls 22' 6" 1(9)

14 JOHNSON, Sophie FR McDonald 22' 0" 2(5)

15 GAVITT, Sienna FR McDonald 19' 3" 2(6)

16 MILLER, Lexi SO Waterloo 18' 11" 2(7)

17 GARRETT, Andrea JR Waterloo 17' 3" 2(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BUNDY, Grace JR McDonald 32' 91 /2

2 SHILEY, Cierra FR McDonald 29' 11"

3 OWEN, Kylee SR Western Res 28' 93 /4

4 BUNDY, Emma FR McDonald 27' 81 /4

5 HOWDERSHELT, Claire SO Newton Falls 27' 53 /4

6 REGELMAN, Mackenzie SR McDonald 26' 51 /4

7 SERRANO, Kiona SR McDonald 25' 63 /4

8 FAIR, Katelyn FR Western Res 25' 53 /4

9 KEAS, Zoey SO Newton Falls 22' 6"

#27 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 FOWLER, Kylee FR Newton Falls 25' 61 /2

2 HALL, Olivia SR McDonald 23' 101 /4

3 MORGAN, Bella FR McDonald 23' 43 /4

4 JENIOR, Isabella SO Waterloo 22' 63 /4

5 JOHNSON, Sophie FR McDonald 22' 0"

6 GAVITT, Sienna FR McDonald 19' 3"

7 MILLER, Lexi SO Waterloo 18' 11"

8 GARRETT, Andrea JR Waterloo 17' 3"

#29 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BUNDY, Emma FR McDonald 106' 1" 1(1) 6

2 BUNDY, Grace JR McDonald 101' 2" 1(2) 4

3 REGELMAN, Mackenzie SR McDonald 92' 9" 1(3) 3

4 SHILEY, Cierra FR McDonald 89' 9" 2(1) 2

5 OWEN, Kylee SR Western Res 83' 4" 1(4) 1

6 HAMILTON, Amanda SO Western Res 74' 9" 1(5)

7 HALL, Olivia SR McDonald 73' 1" 1(6)

8 FOWLER, Kylee FR Newton Falls 72' 9" 1(7)

9 HOWDERSHELT, Claire SO Newton Falls 72' 4" 1(8)

10 SERRANO, Kiona SR McDonald 72' 1" 2(2)

11 FAIR, Katelyn FR Western Res 71' 2" 2(3)

12 MORGAN, Bella FR McDonald 68' 5" 2(4)

13 GAVITT, Sienna FR McDonald 62' 5" 2(5)

14 JENIOR, Isabella SO Waterloo 59' 2" 2(6)

15 JOHNSON, Sophie FR McDonald 53' 10" 2(7)

16 MILLER, Lexi SO Waterloo 45' 0" 2(8)

17 GARRETT, Andrea JR Waterloo 39' 11" 2(9)

MOORE, Syxx JR Newton Falls NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BUNDY, Emma FR McDonald 106' 1"

2 BUNDY, Grace JR McDonald 101' 2"

3 REGELMAN, Mackenzie SR McDonald 92' 9"

4 OWEN, Kylee SR Western Res 83' 4"

5 HAMILTON, Amanda SO Western Res 74' 9"

6 HALL, Olivia SR McDonald 73' 1"

7 FOWLER, Kylee FR Newton Falls 72' 9"

8 HOWDERSHELT, Claire SO Newton Falls 72' 4"

MOORE, Syxx JR Newton Falls NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHILEY, Cierra FR McDonald 89' 9"

2 SERRANO, Kiona SR McDonald 72' 1"

3 FAIR, Katelyn FR Western Res 71' 2"
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#29 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 MORGAN, Bella FR McDonald 68' 5"

5 GAVITT, Sienna FR McDonald 62' 5"

6 JENIOR, Isabella SO Waterloo 59' 2"

7 JOHNSON, Sophie FR McDonald 53' 10"

8 MILLER, Lexi SO Waterloo 45' 0"

9 GARRETT, Andrea JR Waterloo 39' 11"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McDonald MCD 126

2 Newton Falls NFA 53

3 Western Reserve BCWR 33

4 Waterloo WLOO 16

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McDonald MCD 108

2 Western Reserve BCWR 57

3 Newton Falls NFA 27

4 Waterloo WLOO 20
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